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19.10 Classification ofchartered bank deposit liabilities payable to the public in Canada in Canadian 
currency, as at Apr. 30, 1976 and 1977 (number of accounts) 

Deposit accounts of the public of: 

Less than $100 
$100 or over but less than $1,000 
$1,000 or over but less than $10,000 
$10,000 or over but less than $100,000 
$100,000 or over 

Total deposits 

Personal 
savings 
deposit 
accounts 

8,503,981 
6,768,684 
5,832,258 

759,569 
9,471 

21,873,963 

Other 
deposit 
accounts 
ofthe 
public 

154,867 
193,829 
186,445 
114,762 
27,307 

677,210 

Total 
deposit 
accounts of 
the public 

11,164,305 
9,867,222 
7,220,516 
1,043,968 

51,332 

29,347,343 

Personal 
savings 
deposit 
accounts 

8,742,476 
6,980,606 
6,631,781 

951,017 
11,484 

23,317,364 

Olher 
deposit 
accounts 
ofthe 
public 

154,152 
214,639 
215,751 
131,811 
30,056 

746,409 

Total 
deposit 
accounts of 
the public 

11,500,079 
10,209,440 
8,134,007 
1,257,880 

57,275 

31,158,681 

19.11 Classification ofchartered bank loans in Canadian currency, as at Dec. 31,1975 and 1976 
(million dollars) 

General loans 

Personal 
To individuals, fully secured by marketable bonds and stocks 
Home improvement loans 
To individuals, not elsewhere classified 

Farmers 
Farm Improvement Loans Act 
Olher farm loans 

Industry 
Chemical and rubber products 
Electrical apparatus and supplies 
Foods, beverages and tobacco 
Forest products 
Furniture 
Iron and steel products 
Mining and mine products 
Petroleum and products 
Textiles, leather and clothing 
Transportation equipment 
Olher products 

Merchandisers 

Construction contractors 

Public utilities, transportation and communications 

Other business 

Religious, educational, health and welfare institutions 

Total, gênerai loans 

Other loans 

Provincial governmenls 
Municipal governmenls and school districts 
Spécial 
Other 
Loans lo finance the purchase of Canada Savings Bonds 
Grain dealers and exporters 
Instalment and olher financial companies 

Tolal, olher loans 

Total, loans in Canadian currency 

14,048,0 
829,6 
43.8 

13,174.6 

477.6 
2,240.0 

8,532.7 
553,2 
397,0 

1,048,3 
987.5 
144.2 

1,252,5 
993,9 

1,330,2 
607,8 
462.8 
755.4 

3,607.9 

1,513,5 

1,656.2 

7,917.7 

469,1 

40,462,8 

110,7 
1,795.3 

718.6 
369.0 
495.2 
655.3 
743.4 

4,887.5 

45,350.3 

17,049.1 
834.9 

37.4 
16,176.7 

456.4 
2,883.0 

9,791.4 
530.0 
445.4 

1,151.8 
1,192.1 

189,0 
1,549.2 

975.9 
1,782.1 

644.0 
450,6 
881,3 

4,694,1 

2,065,5 

1,625.9 

10,041,1 

607,6 

49,214.2 

77.5 
1,924.4 

902.8 
492,2 
524.5 
748.3 
428.0 

5,097.7 

54,311.9 

19.12 Chartered bank revenues, expenses, shareholders' equity and accumulated appropriations for 
losses, as at Oct. 31,1974-76 (million dollars) 

Ilem 1974 1975 1976 

For financial year ended Ocl, 31 

Revenues 

Income from loans 
Income from securities' 
Other operating income 

Tolal, revenues 

Expenses 

Interest on deposits and bank débentures 
Salaries, premiums, contributions and other slaff benefits 
Properly expenses, including dépréciation 
Other operating expenses^ 

Total, expenses^ 

6,807.6 
753.0 
543.5 

7,664.4 
840.2 
693,3 

8,605.7 
947.3 
756.5 

8,104,0 9,197,9 

7,963.6 

10,309.5 

5,269.8 
1,148.7 

314.6 
496.4 

5,519.0 
1,430.5 

377.4 
636.7 

6,198.4 
1,699,9 

452.1 
759.4 

9,109,S 


