790 Canada Year Book 1978-79

19.10 Classification of chartered bank deposit liabilities payable to the public in Canada in Canadian currency, as at Apr. 30, 1976 and 1977 (number of accounts)

Deposit accounts of the public of:	1976			1977		
	Personal savings deposit accounts	Other deposit accounts of the public	Total deposit accounts of the public	Personal savings deposit accounts	Other deposit accounts of the public	Total deposit accounts of the public
Less than \$100 \$100 or over but less than \$1,000 \$1,000 or over but less than \$10,000 \$10,000 or over but less than \$100,000 \$100,000 or over	8,503,981 6,768,684 5,832,258 759,569 9,471	154,867 193,829 186,445 114,762 27,307	11,164,305 9,867,222 7,220,516 1,043,968 51,332	8,742,476 6,980,606 6,631,781 951,017 11,484	154,152 214,639 215,751 131,811 30,056	11,500,079 10,209,440 8,134,007 1,257,880 57,275
Total deposits	21,873,963	677,210	29,347,343	23,317,364	746,409	31,158,681

19.11 Classification of chartered bank loans in Canadian currency, as at Dec. 31, 1975 and 1976 (million dollars)

Class of loan	1975	1976
General loans		
Personal To individuals, fully secured by marketable bonds and stocks Home improvement loans To individuals, not elsewhere classified	14,048.0 829.6 43.8 13,174.6	17,049.1 834.9 37.4 16,176.7
Farmers Farm Improvement Loans Act Other farm Ioans	477.6 2,240.0	456.4 2,883.0
Industry Chemical and rubber products Electrical apparatus and supplies Foods, beverages and tobacco Forest products Furniture Iron and steel products Mining and mine products Petroleum and products Textiles, leather and clothing Transportation equipment Other products	8,532.7 553.2 397.0 1,048.3 987.5 144.2 1,252.5 993.9 1,330.2 607.8 462.8 755.4	9,791,4 530,0 445,4 1,151,8 1,192,1 189,0 1,549,2 975,9 1,782,1 644,0 450,6 881,3
Merchandisers	3,607.9	4,694.1
Construction contractors	1,513.5	2,065.5
Public utilities, transportation and communications	1,656.2	1,625.9
Other business	7,917.7	10,041.1
Religious, educational, health and welfare institutions	469.1	607.6
Total, general loans	40,462.8	49,214.2
Other loans		
Provincial governments Municipal governments and school districts Special Other Loans to finance the purchase of Canada Savings Bonds Grain dealers and exporters Instalment and other financial companies	110.7 1,795.3 718.6 369.0 495.2 655.3 743.4	77.5 1,924.4 902.8 492.2 524.5 748.3 428.0
Total, other loans	4,887.5	5.097.7
Total, loans in Canadian currency	45,350.3	54,311.9

19.12 Chartered bank revenues, expenses, shareholders' equity and accumulated appropriations for losses, as at Oct. 31, 1974-76 (million dollars)

1974	1975	1976
6,807.6 753.0 543.5	7,664.4 840.2 693.3	8,605.7 947.3 756.5
8,104.0	9,197.9	10,309.5
5,269.8 1,148.7 314.6 496.4	5,519.0 1,430.5 377.4 636.7	6,198.4 1,699.9 452.1 759.4
7,229.4	7,963.6	9,109.8
	6,807.6 753.0 543.5 8,104.0 5,269.8 1,148.7 314.6 496.4	6,807.6 7,664.4 753.0 840.2 543.5 693.3 8,104.0 9,197.9 5,269.8 5,519.0 1,148.7 1,430.5 314.6 377.4 496.4 636.7